Startlista Fjugestaloppet 2019, 1,5 km

Uppdaterad 2019-05-25 kl 17:30

Nummer Namn

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424

Oskar Lundberg
Elias Skogwik
Isak Skogwik
Samuel Skogwik
Amanda Sjoberg

Charlie Gustafsson

Ebba Gustafsson
Isak Kindvall
Klara Ekstrand
Natan Hammar
Oscar Karlsson
Oskar Sjoberg
Ebba Fryxell
Julius Forsell
Junia Forsell
Mans Dahlberg
Viktor Ehrnstrom
Wilma Forslund
Linnea Fristrom
Viktor Lundberg
Eleanor Hoijer
Hugo Gellin
Julia Hoijer
Rasmus Gellin

Fodd ar -
2013
2009
2006
2008
2007

2011
2010
2010
2012
2010
2010

2006
2009
2009
2009
2006

2011

Klubb/Ort
Ekeby
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Garphyttans IF
Hallefors LK
Hallefors LK
IF Start

IF Start

IFK Nora
KFUM Orebro
KFUM Orebro friidrott






